



# C2040-928<sup>Q&As</sup>

Developing Websites Using IBM Web Content Manager 8.0

## Pass IBM C2040-928 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c2040-928.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Matt has some text that he is reusing throughout his IBM Web Content Manager website. The text includes a [connect] tag. Which of the following Library components are able to process [connect] tags?

- A. Text component and HTML component.
- B. Text component and Rich Text component.
- C. Rich Text component and HTML component.
- D. Text component, Rich Text component, and HTML component.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 2**

Sam is a content developer responsible for building the company's new public website. When content is published to the site, it should be available to any site visitors regardless of whether they have authenticated to the site. Assuming the library is already properly secured, the easiest way to do this task is:

- A. Give Live access to [all users] for each content item.
- B. Give Live access to [everyone] for each content item.
- C. Give Read access to [all users] for each content item.
- D. Give Read access to [everyone] for each content item.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 3**

Tophier would like to limit the size of all Library File Resource components.

How can he do this task?

- A. Within the IBM WebSphere Portal administration, set the maximum Library File Resource.
- B. Within each Library File Resource component, Tophier can set the maximum file size.
- C. Within the WebSphere Portal administration, under IBM Web Content Manager Libraries, set the maximum Library File Resource.
- D. Set the maximum file size for Library File Resource components within the WCMConfigServices.Properties file.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 4**

John is deploying an IBM Web Content Manager website. He is not using any IBM WebSphere Portal features, all the contents are static and is only updated periodically for this particular site. His company already has an external site that is delivered from a web server and he is planning to utilize that for rendering Web Content Manager.

What delivery mechanism best suits the need for John?

- A. Deliver webcontent using a servlet
- B. HTML delivery
- C. Prerendered delivery
- D. Render content with Web Content Manager Viewer portlet

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 5**

James would like to display metadata from a federated document. What tag should he use to reference the title of the document?

- A. [Placeholder name="title"]
- B. [Property field="title" context="current" type="federated"]
- C. [AttributeResource attributeName="title"]
- D. [Element key="title" context="current" type="federated"]

Correct Answer: C

[C2040-928 Practice Test](#)

[C2040-928 Study Guide](#)

[C2040-928 Braindumps](#)